Digital Graphic Design Technology

Book Cost Sheet

1t Trimester — Graphic Arts Technician Certificate
Take Me Along #601 WB 8.5X11

How to Draw What You See

Uni Hi-Uni Graphite Pencil Set

Lyra Rembrant Charcoal Set

Color Wheel 9 ¥ Diameter Code #3451

Graphic Design Solutions

Trimester Total

2" Trimester — Graphics Layout Technician Certificate
Adobe Photoshop 2022 Professional Portfolio Series

Adobe InDesign 2022: The Professional Portfolio

Adobe Dreamweaver 2022: The Professional Portfolio Series
Trimester Total

3" Trimester — Digital Illustrator Diploma
Creative Workshop

Adobe Illustrator 2022: Professional Portfolio
Adobe Animate Classroom in a Book (2022 release)
Trimester Total

4" Trimester — Digital Graphics Designer Diploma
Trimester Total

4" Trimester — Digital Technical Illustrator Diploma
Trimester Total

Total Cost for Program
Digital Hlustrator Diploma
Digital Graphics Designer Diploma
Digital Technical Illustrator Diploma

ISBN 9780823023752

ISBN 9781337554053

ISBN 9781946396716
ISBN 9781946396730
ISBN 9781946396778

ISBN 9781600617973
ISBN 9781946396754
ISBN 9780137623587

9.99

20.00
29.18
3541
14.00
184.50
$184.50

69.00
78.00
69.00
$216.00

25.00
69.00
65.00
$159.00

$0.00

$0.00

$559.50
$559.50
$559.50

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are

approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex,
disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.



