

## Digital Graphic Design Technology Book Cost Sheet

1 <sup>st</sup> Trimester – Graphic Arts Technician Certificate		0.00
Take Me Along #601 WB 8.5X11	IGDN 079092202252	9.99
How to Draw What You See	ISBN 9780823023752	20.00 29.18
Uni Hi-Uni Graphite Pencil Set Lyra Rembrant Charcoal Set		29.18 35.41
Color Wheel 9 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> Diameter Code #3451		14.00
Graphic Design Solutions	ISBN 9781337554053	184.50
Trimester Total	ISBN 9781557554055	<b>\$184.50</b>
		φ <b>104.</b> 30
2 <sup>nd</sup> Trimester – Graphics Layout Technician Certificate		
Adobe Photoshop 2022 Professional Portfolio Series	ISBN 9781946396716	69.00
Adobe InDesign 2022: The Professional Portfolio	ISBN 9781946396730	78.00
Adobe Dreamweaver 2022: The Professional Portfolio Series	ISBN 9781946396778	69.00
Trimester Total		\$216.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Trimester – Digital Illustrator Diploma		25.00
Creative Workshop	ISBN 9781600617973	25.00
Adobe Illustrator 2022: Professional Portfolio	ISBN 9781946396754	69.00
Adobe Animate Classroom in a Book (2022 release)	ISBN 9780137623587	65.00
Trimester Total		\$159.00
4 <sup>th</sup> Trimester – Digital Graphics Designer Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$0.00
1th Twimpeter Digital Tashnigal Illustrator Diplama		
4 <sup>th</sup> Trimester – Digital Technical Illustrator Diploma Trimester Total		\$0.00
		•
Total Cost for Program		
Digital Illustrator Diploma		\$559.50
Digital Graphics Designer Diploma		\$559.50
Digital Technical Illustrator Diploma		\$559.50

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.